
Business User Email Address Phone Number

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

County Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure (262) 694-3166

Josh 
Triebenbach

Ken Nine

Lori Langer

Dylan Schulz

Matt Kupper

dylan.schulz@countymaterials.com

amy@elitetex.us

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

Amy Ge

Contract 8617

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Elite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

3/3/2022
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Contract 8617

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2975 Kapec Rd

Fitchburg, WI 5371153
(608) 271-5555Travis Wise travis.wise@wingrastone.comWingra Stone Company

(608) 222-3180

Lee Mackesey lmackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

3/3/2022


